Plate Rack Match Results

Name

Jeff Ovard
Keven Butler
Layne Wray (40)
Layne Wray (45)
Jim Jackson
Kevin Kooda
Larry Taylor
Sandy Davis
Jim Roberts
Kevin Kooda
Keven Butler
Layne Wray
Kevin Kooda

Cat

Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Open
Rifle
Single
Single
Single

01-Feb 08-Feb 15-Feb 22-Feb 01-Mar Total

33
29
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25
20
17
16
26
36
35
21
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